

R.C.S. No. 268/2024
Hanumant Vs. Chandrakant
MHPU130016292024



ORDER BELOW EXH. 8

This is an application for giving summons and notice of defendant nos. 3 to 7 by Hamdast. Heard. Application stands allowed.

Dt. 16/11/2024

(Md. Taher Bilal)
Civil Judge Junior Division, Saswad.