

R.C.S. No. 268/2024
Hanumant Vs. Chandrakant
MHPU130016292024



ORDER BELOW EXH. 25

This is an application dated 27.11.2024 filed by defendant nos. 3 and 4 for giving time to file W.S./Say. In the interest of justice, time is granted till next subject to limitation.

Dt. 05/12/2024

(Md. Taher Bilal)
Civil Judge Junior Division, Saswad.