

R.C.S. No. 268/2024
Hanumant Vs. Chandrakant
MHPU130016292024



ORDER BELOW EXH. 30

This is a written statement/say filed by defendant nos. 3 and 4. Hence, it is read and recorded.

Dt. 05/12/2024

(Md. Taher Bilal)
Civil Judge Junior Division, Saswad.