

R.C.S. No. 268/2024
Hanumant Vs. Chandrakant
MHPU130016292024



ORDER BELOW EXH. 64

This application is filed by defendant no. 1, 6, 7 under
Order 8 Rule 19. Other side to say.

Dt. 03/04/2025

(**Smt. S.K. Deshmukh**)
I/C Civil Judge Junior Division, Saswad.